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1329

1330

1331

1332

1333

1333:39 IAD
1333:44 IAD
1333:52 KRANT
1333:56 IAD
1334

1334:00 IAD
1334:03 KRANT
1336:59 IAD
1337 KRANT
1337:04 KRANT
1337:05 LC
1337:07 KRANT
1337:08 LC
1337:09 KRANT
1337:11 LC

national sixty two anybody quickly please
primary only

national you got a primary target heading for p fifty
six to the west fast moving

hes radar contact
hey uh hey fluky

anybody on the sixty two primary target ten west of
you

yeah we see him

he is descending

stop northwest departures

do you see that guy five west
ya

thats a seven five seven

that gopher guy

no the look

the look is a seven fifty seven
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1337:12 KRANT right
1338
1338:24 KRANT did you see what happened up there

1338:24 LC yeah it went into the pentagon

1338:25 KRANT went into the pentagon
1338.27 LC yeah looks like it went in the pentagon

1338:28 KRANT ok thanks
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
End of Transcript



