

# Memorandum

Subject: **INFORMATION:** Partial Transcript;

Date: September 20, 2001

Aircraft Accident; AAL77; Washington,

DC; September 11, 2001

From: Support Specialist, Quality

Assurance, Washington ATCT

Reply to Attn. of:

To: Aircraft Accident File ZDC-ARTCC-212

This transcription covers the Washington National Tower KRANT Departure Position for the time period from September 11, 2001, 1329 UTC to September 11, 2001, 1344 UTC.

#### Agencies Making Transmissions

#### Abbreviations

Washington Tower KRANT Departure Washington Dulles Approach Control Washington Tower Local Control KRANT IAD LC

I hereby certify that the following is a true transcription of the recorded conversations pertaining to the subject aircraft

Joanie Mish

accident involving AAL77:

Joanie Weston

## ZDC-ARTCC-212 AAL77

# Page 2 of 3

1329 1330 1331 1332 1333		
1333:39	IAD	national sixty two anybody quickly please primary only
1333:44	IAD	national you got a primary target heading for p fifty six to the west fast moving
1333:52	KRANT	hes radar contact
1333:56	IAD	hey uh hey fluky
1334 1334:00	IAD	anybody on the sixty two primary target ten west of you
1334:03	KRANT	yeah we see him
1336:59	IAD	he is descending
1337	KRANT	stop northwest departures
1337:04	KRANT	do you see that guy five west
1337:05	LC	ya
1337:07	KRANT	thats a seven five seven
1337:08	LC	that gopher guy
1337:09	KRANT	no the look
1337:11	LC	the look is a seven fifty seven

### ZDC-ARTCC-212 AAL77

# Page 3 of 3

1337:12 1338	KRANT	right
1338:24	KRANT	did you see what happened up there
1338:24	LC	yeah it went into the pentagon
1338:25	KRANT	went into the pentagon
1338.27	LC	yeah looks like it went in the pentagon
1338:28 1339 1340 1341 1342 1343 1344	KRANT	ok thanks
		End of Transcript